
 

 

Program subject to change 
 

 

Important Calendar Diary Dates 

JOTA-JOTI – 19TH OCTOBER  

LEADER CONTACTS 

    Maureen Nealis SL (Frosty) Mob  0421 909 509            Email - maureenkaren@hotmail.co.uk   

                  Paul Crocker ASL (Narama)    Mob  0431 414 009          Email - pnrowlking5@bigpond.com    

Group Leader -   Marlene Haese (Kooka)   Mob. 0408 897 407   Email – gl.anglevale@sa.scouts.com.au 

DUTY PATROL ROSTER  Platypus     Owls 

Week  Day Date  Duty  
Patrol 

Activity Challenge 
Area 

Youth/Leader Notes  

      22/07/2024  Term 3 Commences        

1  Wed 24/07/24 Platypus Sherlock Holmes Night Creative Ashlyn – Activity 
Braxton - Activity 
Wyatt – Activity 
Tayler - Activity 

 

2  Wed 31/07/24 Owls Find your spot – Penny Hike Outdoors   

3  Wed 07/08/24 Platypus Fitness Night PG Charlotte - Game 
Braxton – Body Maths 

 

 Fri-Sun 09-11/08/24  BRANCH HIKE Outdoors  Operoo 

 Mon 12/08/2024  AGM    

4 Wed 14/08/24 Owls Pack for Camp, practice camp 
setup 

PG Ashlyn - Game  

 Fri-Sun 16-18/08/24  Woodhouse Camp Outdoors  Operoo 

5 Wed 21/08/24 Platypus Indoor Pioneering Creative Wyatt – Game 
Tayler - Game 

 

6  28/08/24  Fathers Day Activity Creative   

7  04/09/24 Owls Mystery Night  Rylan  

8 Wed 11/09/24 Platypus 2-way cooking   Braxton - Game  

 Sat 14/09/24  Navfest – Parks and Playgrounds Outdoors  Operoo 

9  18/09/24 Owls Walking Sticks Creative Wyatt 
Rylan - Game 

 

10  25/09/24 Platypus Bowling   Operoo 

 Fri-Mon 4-7/10/24  SHAKEDOWN CAMP FOR ALL 
JAMBOREE PARTICIPANT 
 

Outdoors   

    26/09/2024  Term 3  Finishes     

General Scout Night                Fundraising Camps/External Activities Branch / District Event Group Activity 

Wed 

Wed 

Wed 

Wed 

Eagle Troop Angle Vale 

Wednesday Night Program Term 3 2024 


